
 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18502: CHIERI MC- CARIGNANO 
 

 
 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
185 C18502 Ascendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro
185 C18502 Ascendente 141009 Chieri P.zza Europa
185 C18502 Ascendente 141148 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.115
185 C18502 Ascendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
185 C18502 Ascendente 141150 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.18
185 C18502 Ascendente 141151 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.40
185 C18502 Ascendente 141101 Chieri Viale Diaz n.12
185 C18502 Ascendente 141103 Chieri Str Cambiano n.34
185 C18502 Ascendente 141105 Chieri B.ta Maddalene
185 C18502 Ascendente 141107 Chieri B.ta Falcettini
185 C18502 Ascendente 141160 Santena Stab Petronas
185 C18502 Ascendente 141158 Villastellone Via Assom
185 C18502 Ascendente 141156 Villastellone Via XXV Aprile
185 C18502 Ascendente 141154 Carignano Via della Molinetta
185 C18502 Ascendente 141152 Carignano Via San Remigio



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18505: CHIERI VITTONE-CH. TABASSO-CAMB.-SANT. - FRAZ.MAROCCHI 
 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
185 C18505 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
185 C18505 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
185 C18505 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
185 C18505 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
185 C18505 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
185 C18505 Ascendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
185 C18505 Ascendente 141101 Chieri Viale Diaz n.12
185 C18505 Ascendente 141103 Chieri Str Cambiano n.34
185 C18505 Ascendente 141105 Chieri B.ta Maddalene
185 C18505 Ascendente 141107 Chieri B.ta Falcettini
185 C18505 Ascendente 141109 Cambiano zona Industriale
185 C18505 Ascendente 141111 Cambiano Via Martini n.16
185 C18505 Ascendente 141113 Cambiano Via Cavour n.4
185 C18505 Ascendente 141114 Cambiano Via Lisa n.18
185 C18505 Ascendente 141116 Cambiano Via Lisa n.50
185 C18505 Ascendente 141119 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.82
185 C18505 Ascendente 141121 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.98
185 C18505 Ascendente 141123 Santena Via Torino fronte n.46
185 C18505 Ascendente 141124 Santena Via Torino n.33
185 C18505 Ascendente 141125 Santena Via Torino n.11
185 C18505 Ascendente 141126 Santena P.zza Cosma e Damiano
185 C18505 Ascendente 141130 Santena Via Sambuy n.26
185 C18505 Ascendente 141132 Santena Via Sambuy n.56
185 C18505 Ascendente 141135 Santena Via Sambuy n.86
185 C18505 Ascendente 141136 Santena Via Asti
185 C18505 Ascendente 141138 Santena SR 29
185 C18505 Ascendente 141140 Santena Via Termine
185 C18505 Ascendente 141142 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi n.63
185 C18505 Ascendente 141145 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi Chiesa



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 

 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18507: CHIERI VITTONE - CARIGNANO 
 

 
 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
185 C18507 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
185 C18507 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
185 C18507 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
185 C18507 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
185 C18507 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
185 C18507 Ascendente 141062 Chieri P.zza Trieste
185 C18507 Ascendente 141101 Chieri Viale Diaz n.12
185 C18507 Ascendente 141103 Chieri Str Cambiano n.34
185 C18507 Ascendente 141105 Chieri B.ta Maddalene
185 C18507 Ascendente 141107 Chieri B.ta Falcettini
185 C18507 Ascendente 141160 Santena Stab Petronas
185 C18507 Ascendente 141158 Villastellone Via Assom
185 C18507 Ascendente 141156 Villastellone Via XXV Aprile
185 C18507 Ascendente 141154 Carignano Via della Molinetta
185 C18507 Ascendente 141152 Carignano Via San Remigio



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18555: CARIGNANO-CHIERI MOVICENTRO 
 

 
 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
185 C18555 Discendente 141152 Carignano Via San Remigio
185 C18555 Discendente 141155 Carignano Via della Molinetta
185 C18555 Discendente 141157 Villastellone Via Carignano
185 C18555 Discendente 141159 Villastellone Via Assom
185 C18555 Discendente 141161 Santena Stab Petronas
185 C18555 Discendente 141108 Chieri B.ta Falcettini
185 C18555 Discendente 141106 Chieri B.ta Maddalene
185 C18555 Discendente 141104 Chieri Str Cambiano n.17
185 C18555 Discendente 141102 Chieri Viale Diaz n.7
185 C18555 Discendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
185 C18555 Discendente 141059 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
185 C18555 Discendente 141007 Chieri Movicentro



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso C18557: SANTENA(Via Torino)-CAMBIANO-CHIERI VITTONE 
 

 
 

 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
185 C18557 Discendente 141124 Santena Via Torino n.33
185 C18557 Discendente 141125 Santena Via Torino n.11
185 C18557 Discendente 141126 Santena P.zza Cosma e Damiano
185 C18557 Discendente 141130 Santena Via Sambuy n.26
185 C18557 Discendente 141132 Santena Via Sambuy n.56
185 C18557 Discendente 141135 Santena Via Sambuy n.86
185 C18557 Discendente 141122 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.77
185 C18557 Discendente 141120 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.67
185 C18557 Discendente 141117 Cambiano Via Lisa n.43
185 C18557 Discendente 141115 Cambiano Via Roma Campi da Tennis
185 C18557 Discendente 141112 Cambiano Via Martini n.20
185 C18557 Discendente 141110 Cambiano Str Provinciale 122 n.10
185 C18557 Discendente 141108 Chieri B.ta Falcettini
185 C18557 Discendente 141106 Chieri B.ta Maddalene
185 C18557 Discendente 141104 Chieri Str Cambiano n.17
185 C18557 Discendente 141102 Chieri Viale Diaz n.7
185 C18557 Discendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
185 C18557 Discendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
185 C18557 Discendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
185 C18557 Discendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
185 C18557 Discendente 141011 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
185 C18557 Discendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 
Percorso: CHIERI VITTONE - CAMBIANO - TROFARELLO - SANTENA - POIRINO - RIVA - CHIERI VITTONE  
 

 
 

Linea Percorso Verso Palina Desc. Palina
185 C18508 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone
185 C18508 Ascendente 141098 Chieri Str San Silvestro Bocciofila
185 C18508 Ascendente 141057 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.2
185 C18508 Ascendente 141056 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.2
185 C18508 Ascendente 141055 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
185 C18508 Ascendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
185 C18508 Ascendente 141061 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.25
185 C18508 Ascendente 141058 Chieri Via Cesare Battisti n.1
185 C18508 Ascendente 141147 Chieri Stazione F.S
185 C18508 Ascendente 141103 Chieri Str Cambiano n.34
185 C18508 Ascendente 141105 Chieri B.ta Maddalene
185 C18508 Ascendente 141107 Chieri B.ta Falcettini
185 C18508 Ascendente 141109 Cambiano zona Industriale
185 C18508 Ascendente 141111 Cambiano Via Martini n.16
185 C18508 Ascendente 141113 Cambiano Via Cavour n.4
185 C18508 Ascendente 141114 Cambiano Via Lisa n.18
185 C18508 Ascendente 141116 Cambiano Via Lisa n.50
185 C18508 Ascendente 141231 Trofarello Via Torino n.167
185 C18508 Ascendente 141233 Trofarello Via Torino n.149
185 C18508 Ascendente 141235 Trofarello Via XXIV Maggio n.49
185 C18508 Ascendente TROFmovice TROFARELLO - FS. STAZIONE (MOVICENTRO)
185 C18508 Ascendente 141236 Trofarello Via XXIV Maggio Scuole
185 C18508 Ascendente 141234 Trofarello Via Torino ang. Via Quasimodo
185 C18508 Ascendente 141232 Trofarello Via Torino n.252
185 C18508 Ascendente 141230 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.44
185 C18508 Ascendente 141229 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.62
185 C18508 Ascendente 141119 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.82
185 C18508 Ascendente 141121 Cambiano Via Nazionale n.98
185 C18508 Ascendente 141123 Santena Via Torino fronte n.46
185 C18508 Ascendente 141124 Santena Via Torino n.33
185 C18508 Ascendente 141125 Santena Via Torino n.11
185 C18508 Ascendente 141126 Santena P.zza Cosma e Damiano
185 C18508 Ascendente 141130 Santena Via Sambuy n.26
185 C18508 Ascendente 141132 Santena Via Sambuy n.56
185 C18508 Ascendente 141135 Santena Via Sambuy n.86
185 C18508 Ascendente 141136 Santena Via Asti
185 C18508 Ascendente 141138 Santena SR 29
185 C18508 Ascendente 141140 Santena Via Termine
185 C18508 Ascendente 141142 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi n.63
185 C18508 Ascendente 141145 Poirino Fraz. Marocchi Chiesa
185 C18508 Ascendente 141193 Poirino Str Regionale n.29
185 C18508 Ascendente 141200 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.17
185 C18508 Ascendente 141199 Poirino Via Ternavasso n.1
185 C18508 Ascendente 141196 Poirino Via Indipendenza n.34
185 C18508 Ascendente 141194 Poirino Via Torino n.3
185 C18508 Ascendente 141192 Poirino Via Pessione Fronte n.22
185 C18508 Ascendente 141190 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.27
185 C18508 Ascendente 141188 Poirino Fraz. Masio n.4
185 C18508 Ascendente 141186 Poirino Fraz. Masio fronte Chiesa
185 C18508 Ascendente 141184 Poirino Fraz. Masio fronte Stab. Aunde
185 C18508 Ascendente 141182 Pessione Via Poirino n.5
185 C18508 Ascendente 141180 Pessione Stazione F.S.
185 C18508 Ascendente 141219 Pessione Via Savio n.40
185 C18508 Ascendente 141217 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto fronte n.57
185 C18508 Ascendente 141215 Riva Via Vittorio Veneto n.27
185 C18508 Ascendente 141211 Riva Via Padana Inferiore
185 C18508 Ascendente 141209 Chieri Via Padana Inferiore n.29
185 C18508 Ascendente 141207 Chieri Via Riva n.21
185 C18508 Ascendente 141591 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II fronte n.115
185 C18508 Ascendente 141149 Chieri Via Roma n.4
185 C18508 Ascendente 141147 Chieri Stazione F.S
185 C18508 Ascendente 141102 Chieri Viale Diaz n.7
185 C18508 Ascendente 141063 Chieri P.zza Trieste
185 C18508 Ascendente 141054 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.12
185 C18508 Ascendente 141100 Chieri Via Palazzo di Citta  n.3
185 C18508 Ascendente 141099 Chieri Via Vittorio Emanuele II n.1
185 C18508 Ascendente 141224 Chieri C.so Matteotti
185 C18508 Ascendente 141011 Chieri C.so Matteotti Poste
185 C18508 Ascendente 141097 Chieri Ist. Monti-Vittone



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



 Linea 185 - Percorsi e fermate 
 

 
 
 


